
Milaca Mega Meet JV Boys

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               20    1    2    3    6    8    9   20  17:26.3  0:48.8
  2 Mounds View              71    7   12   15   18   19   26   41  17:58.5  0:27.9
  3 Perham                   76    5   10   11   17   33   35   38  18:00.0  1:01.9
  4 East Ridge              138   13   16   28   36   45   56   82  18:22.1  0:49.1
  5 Bemidji                 235   14   32   43   50   96  114  163  18:46.5  1:38.7
  6 Sartell-St Stephen      291   23   34   66   75   93  138  216  19:00.3  1:19.3
  7 Chaska                  299   24   31   61   84   99  136  213  19:00.9  1:19.1
  8 St Thomas Academy       312   40   48   58   64  102  156  243  19:06.4  1:00.3
  9 Blaine                  321    4   52   65   90  110  135  141  19:00.7  2:17.6
 10 Duluth East             324   22   37   73   87  105  112  118  19:04.6  1:25.9
 11 Andover                 355   27   30   54  113  131  152  155  19:09.9  1:39.0
 12 Woodbury                373   57   59   74   83  100  106  117  19:18.1  0:38.4
 13 Moorhead                402   25   29   98  101  149  165  184  19:17.8  1:52.9
 14 Maple Grove             423   55   60   76   92  140  224  237  19:26.8  1:09.6
 15 Academy of HolyAngels   440   70   71   89   95  115  116  119  19:29.9  0:37.0
 16 Centennial              456   39   49   67  147  154  208  219  19:28.5  1:40.8
 17 LongPrairie-GreyEagle   474   44   80  103  121  126  148  170  19:34.1  1:12.0
 18 St Cloud Cathedral      491   21   46  128  137  159  164  192  19:32.7  2:11.4
 19 Hutchinson              516   42   68  108  122  176  177  194  19:40.2  1:50.6
 20 Austin                  537   53   81   85  158  160  171  173  19:45.6  1:26.7
 21 Redwood Valley          570   51   62  133  143  181  196  215  19:48.4  1:42.4
 22 Minot (Nd)              590   47   72   97  142  232  238       19:53.1  2:39.4
 23 Grand Forks Central     616   86   88  111  134  197  200  259  19:57.5  1:25.7
 24 Orono                   701   63   79  168  186  205            20:10.0  1:52.5
 25 Robbinsdale Armstrong   718   69  125  144  179  201  207       20:12.2  1:42.3
 26 Detroit Lakes           726   91  132  162  169  172  198  222  20:16.3  1:00.4
 27 Henry Sibley            787   78  107  120  211  271  280       20:43.2  4:04.3
 28 Benilde-St Margaret's   823  104  123  146  220  230  231  273  20:30.7  1:42.8
 29 Shanley                 833   94  157  175  182  225  266       20:31.5  1:42.2
 30 Trinity River Ridge     856  145  166  178  180  187  254  268  20:34.0  0:31.1
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 31 North Branch            887  127  129  167  183  281            21:19.2  5:20.5
 32 St Cloud Tech           900  150  151  185  188  226  240  256  20:41.0  1:04.2
 33 Anoka                   925   77  139  233  234  242            20:52.1  2:25.4
 34 Byron                   986  109  189  195  246  247            21:07.4  2:20.4
 35 St James               1003  161  193  204  206  239  249  258  20:59.5  1:11.8
 36 Mora                   1009  174  191  199  209  236  275       20:59.4  0:58.6
 37 Grand Forks Red River  1107  130  202  245  260  270            21:51.2  3:23.7
 38 Fairmont               1118  190  203  218  235  272            21:37.6  2:53.0
 39 CookCounty-TwoHarbors  1142  210  221  227  229  255  265       21:30.3  1:26.4
 40 Martin County West     1151  153  212  228  276  282            22:28.7  5:15.3
 41 Delano                 1161  124  241  250  269  277            22:22.5  4:23.9
 42 Virginia               1202  217  223  248  253  261  279  284  21:58.4  1:37.7
 43 Park Center            1223  214  244  251  252  262  263  267  22:09.3  1:39.5
 44 MarshallSchool Duluth  1356  257  264  274  278  283            24:13.6  4:16.0
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    1  Matt Fronczak, 12          17:01.9  
    2  Matt Thomas, 11            17:15.9  
    3  Coco Molloco, 12           17:28.0  
    6  Paul Larson, 12            17:34.9  
    8  Zach Bigaouette, 12        17:50.6  
    9  Chase Johnson, 11          17:53.4  
   20  Sam Metzger, 11            18:10.1  
Total Time = 1:27:11.3     Total Places = 20

2. Mounds View
    7  Nik Randle, 12             17:41.4  
   12  Joey Kasier, 12            17:56.8  
   15  Elliot Gehl, 12            17:59.7  
   18  Peter Olson, 12            18:05.3  
   19  Dalton Pauley, 11          18:09.3  
   26  Casey Reimer, 11           18:24.6  
   41  Max Wang, 12               18:45.1  
Total Time = 1:29:52.2     Total Places = 71

3. Perham
    5  Mark Huebsch, 12           17:32.4  
   10  Tanner Monson, 10          17:53.8  
   11  Tyler Fudge, 9             17:54.9  
   17  Kanyon Edvall, 10          18:04.6  
   33  Leighton Covington, 11     18:34.3  
   35  Juan Martinez, 10          18:35.0  
   38  Hunter Salathe, 11         18:37.8  
Total Time = 1:29:59.9     Total Places = 76

4. East Ridge
   13  David Huffman, 11          17:59.0  
   16  Taylor Huffman, 11         18:00.1  
   28  Roman Faller, 11           18:27.0  
   36  Christain Yonkoski, 11     18:36.3  
   45  Nathan Tigges, 11          18:48.1  
   56  Dylan Brooks, 12           19:02.3  
   82  Eric Schmidt, 12           19:26.9  
Total Time = 1:31:50.3     Total Places = 138

5. Bemidji
   14  Evan White, 11             17:59.6  
   32  Thomas Revering, 11        18:30.8  
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   43  Rocky Copiskey, 9          18:47.1  
   50  Jake Letson, 12            18:56.8  
   96  Tony Sagedahl, 12          19:38.2  
  114  Jack Wagner, 10            19:51.0  
  163  Noah Holter, 9             20:29.7  
Total Time = 1:33:52.3     Total Places = 235

6. Sartell-St Stephen
   23  Drew Bienusa, 11           18:17.8  
   34  Austin Rutten, 11          18:34.4  
   66  Chase Sobania, 11          19:12.2  
   75  Ben Maurer, 12             19:20.2  
   93  Bryce Olson, 11            19:37.1  
  138  Ben Morine, 12             20:09.1  
  216  Alex Goodale, 11           21:10.9  
Total Time = 1:35:01.5     Total Places = 291

7. Chaska
   24  Parker Bjorklund, 7        18:21.1  
   31  Sam Shay, 10               18:29.8  
   61  John Sanda, 12             19:05.7  
   84  Tyler Johnson, 10          19:27.7  
   99  Austin Miler, 8            19:40.1  
  136  Noah Miller, 7             20:08.2  
  213  Jacob Snuggerud, 10        21:09.3  
Total Time = 1:35:04.3     Total Places = 299

8. St Thomas Academy
   40  Zach Desmond, 12           18:41.8  
   48  Connor Sedlack, 12         18:55.9  
   58  Reed Kaeppe, 11            19:02.7  
   64  Isaac Saad, 11             19:09.4  
  102  Ray Stonaceck, 12          19:42.0  
  156  Andrew Laird, 12           20:22.4  
  243  Andrew Sachs, 12           21:54.4  
Total Time = 1:35:31.6     Total Places = 312

9. Blaine
    4  Ben Olson, 7               17:30.1  
   52  Brandon Olson, 8           19:01.0  
   65  Carter Woetzel, 8          19:11.5  
   90  Wyatt Kendall, 11          19:33.0  
  110  Tom Shogren, 9             19:47.7  
  135  Jake Lasota, 10            20:06.9  
  141  Sam Scherer, 10            20:11.7  
Total Time = 1:35:03.2     Total Places = 321

10. Duluth East
   22  Alex Mendiata, 11          18:17.5  
   37  Anthony Mendiata, 11       18:37.0  
   73  Jesse Milbridge-Scott, 11  19:16.8  
   87  Hunter Smith, 12           19:28.2  
  105  Hogan Davidson, 12         19:43.3  
  112  Lino Rauzi, 11             19:49.5  
  118  Peter Brown, 11            19:54.4  
Total Time = 1:35:22.7     Total Places = 324

11. Andover
   27  Olson Trevor, 11           18:24.7  
   30  John Pahr, 10              18:29.8  
   54  Grant Wood, 12             19:01.4  



  113  David Keller, 10           19:50.1  
  131  Conor Pedersen, 9          20:03.6  
  152  Mark Wills, 11             20:17.8  
  155  Sam Anderson, 9            20:20.9  
Total Time = 1:35:49.4     Total Places = 355

12. Woodbury
   57  Tyler Jordahl, 12          19:02.7  
   59  Justin Warner, 10          19:02.7  
   74  Jeremy Storvick, 11        19:17.0  
   83  Josh Wangerin, 9           19:27.1  
  100  Quinlan Klett, 11          19:41.1  
  106  Lucas Orf, 9               19:43.8  
  117  Michael Myers, 12          19:52.9  
Total Time = 1:36:30.5     Total Places = 373

13. Moorhead
   25  Adam Hanson, 12            18:23.8  
   29  Akira Shastri, 10          18:27.1  
   98  Ben Halgrimson, 10         19:39.8  
  101  Will Thom, 11              19:41.6  
  149  Elijah Olson, 11           20:16.7  
  165  Josh Evavold, 11           20:32.4  
  184  Parker Desautel, 12        20:41.5  
Total Time = 1:36:28.8     Total Places = 402

14. Maple Grove
   55  Derek Bare, 12             19:01.7  
   60  Kenny Ellingsen, 11        19:04.3  
   76  Eric Jackels, 11           19:20.5  
   92  Schuyler Moore, 11         19:36.6  
  140  Nate Moran, 11             20:11.2  
  224  Ryan Fix, 11               21:17.5  
  237  Joe Jackels, 11            21:37.9  
Total Time = 1:37:14.0     Total Places = 423

15. Academy of HolyAngels
   70  Davis Nygren, 12           19:14.2  
   71  Luke Peters, 12            19:14.3  
   89  Connor McGinnis, 10        19:32.3  
   95  Nickolas Murdakes, 12      19:37.6  
  115  Gabe Rakes, 11             19:51.2  
  116  Andrew Heil, 11            19:51.5  
  119  Jacob Huss, 12             19:54.7  
Total Time = 1:37:29.5     Total Places = 440

16. Centennial
   39  Michael Nardecchia, 11     18:38.5  
   49  Sam Schoephoerster, 12     18:56.6  
   67  Matt Gallagher, 11         19:13.1  
  147  Jackson Pray, 12           20:15.3  
  154  Joe Dosch, 11              20:19.2  
  208  Connor Johnson, 11         21:01.1  
  219  Alec Bosacker, 11          21:12.2  
Total Time = 1:37:22.6     Total Places = 456

17. LongPrairie-GreyEagle
   44  Matthew Jasken, 9          18:47.8  
   80  Nick Ambrosius, 11         19:25.0  
  103  Joshua Connor, 9           19:42.1  
  121  Cole Ahrens, 11            19:56.0  



  126  Andrea Tescari, 12         19:59.8  
  148  Joel Sheneberger, 10       20:15.7  
  170  Andrew Lind, 10            20:35.8  
Total Time = 1:37:50.5     Total Places = 474

18. St Cloud Cathedral
   21  Jalen Braegelmann, 12      18:16.6  
   46  Andy Zetterlund, 11        18:49.6  
  128  Alex Thome, 12             20:00.9  
  137  Brandon Voigt, 11          20:08.3  
  159  Cole Wensman, 12           20:27.9  
  164  Dominic Wocken, 12         20:31.7  
  192  Kyle Koopmeiners, 12       20:48.1  
Total Time = 1:37:43.2     Total Places = 491

19. Hutchinson
   42  Jared Saunders, 12         18:47.0  
   68  Corey Grand, 12            19:13.3  
  108  Andrew Mohr, 11            19:45.6  
  122  Carter Collins, 11         19:57.5  
  176  Ryan Wersal, 12            20:37.5  
  177  Miguel Ayala, 11           20:37.6  
  194  Eric Hoffman, 11           20:49.5  
Total Time = 1:38:20.7     Total Places = 516

20. Austin
   53  Juan Rodriquez, 10         19:01.3  
   81  Joe Kroyman, 8             19:26.8  
   85  Clyde Carver, 11           19:28.0  
  158  Joe Gerber, 12             20:23.9  
  160  Dan Hawley, 12             20:28.0  
  171  Matt Tylutki, 11           20:36.0  
  173  Jacob Striker, 11          20:36.5  
Total Time = 1:38:47.9     Total Places = 537

21. Redwood Valley
   51  Josiah Passe, 11           18:57.4  
   62  Derek Bebeau, 12           19:06.6  
  133  Jordan Opdahl, 11          20:04.9  
  143  Steve Runkel, 12           20:13.2  
  181  Marshal Quast, 9           20:39.8  
  196  Nathan Benson, 9           20:51.7  
  215  David Helsper, 10          21:10.7  
Total Time = 1:39:01.9     Total Places = 570

22. Minot (Nd)
   47  Sean Krill, 11             18:49.7  
   72  Zach Burkart, 12           19:15.6  
   97  Erik Anderson, 12          19:39.4  
  142  Jordan Busch, 11           20:11.8  
  232  Cj LaFrance, 12            21:29.0  
  238  Reed Moseng, 11            21:40.3  
Total Time = 1:39:25.2     Total Places = 590

23. Grand Forks Central
   86  Kegan Gibson, 12           19:28.2  
   88  Alex Dianat, 10            19:31.3  
  111  Cody Rowley, 11            19:48.0  
  134  Ian Kelly, 11              20:06.4  
  197  Tyler Young, 12            20:53.8  
  200  Thomas Devine, 10          20:55.9  



  259  Adam Carlson, 12           22:40.8  
Total Time = 1:39:47.6     Total Places = 616

24. Orono
   63  Ben Banavige, 11           19:06.8  
   79  Eric Bakken, 11            19:23.8  
  168  Jake Geiger, 12            20:34.6  
  186  Jack Johnson, 12           20:45.3  
  205  Jim Williams, 11           20:59.3  
Total Time = 1:40:49.7     Total Places = 701

25. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   69  Daniel Sanders, 11         19:13.8  
  125  Andrew Niemela, 12         19:58.6  
  144  Joe Klukken, 12            20:13.8  
  179  Garrett Buechele, 12       20:38.6  
  201  Paul Gross, 11             20:56.1  
  207  Tony Watson, 12            20:59.7  
Total Time = 1:41:00.7     Total Places = 718

26. Detroit Lakes
   91  Richard Bellfieulle, 11    19:36.0  
  132  Hunter Schleske, 12        20:04.7  
  162  Paul Stewart, 10           20:29.5  
  169  Connor Edvall, 9           20:34.7  
  172  Austin Nelson, 11          20:36.4  
  198  Jared Olson, 10            20:53.9  
  222  Cody Edwards, 11           21:13.7  
Total Time = 1:41:21.2     Total Places = 726

27. Henry Sibley
   78  Ricky Peterson, 11         19:23.1  
  107  Kellen Overvig, 11         19:44.3  
  120  Pj Gannon, 11              19:55.9  
  211  Sol Olson, 11              21:05.5  
  271  Devin Lynch, 11            23:27.4  
  280  Joe Parnell, 11            25:15.6  
Total Time = 1:43:36.0     Total Places = 787

28. Benilde-St Margaret's
  104  Jarred Oftedahl, 12        19:42.5  
  123  Nolan Alm, 12              19:58.0  
  146  Michael Wendt, 12          20:15.0  
  220  Conor Froseth, 12          21:12.7  
  230  Nathan Meshbesher, 11      21:25.2  
  231  Wyatt Satre, 11            21:28.3  
  273  Sam Meshbesher, 12         23:52.8  
Total Time = 1:42:33.1     Total Places = 823

29. Shanley
   94  Kyle Nesler, 11            19:37.5  
  157  James Opitz, 11            20:22.8  
  175  Kevin Libbrecht, 12        20:37.4  
  182  Alex Brock, 11             20:40.3  
  225  Ben Noah, 11               21:19.7  
  266  Matt Brock, 9              23:09.3  
Total Time = 1:42:37.5     Total Places = 833

30. Trinity River Ridge
  145  Josiah Sommer, 9           20:14.3  
  166  Caleb Dahl, 12             20:33.1  



  178  Mark Gerdes, 10            20:38.1  
  180  Tyler Husaby, 11           20:38.9  
  187  Andy Baum, 10              20:45.3  
  254  Sam Hill, 10               22:28.3  
  268  Raymond Tallarini, 9       23:14.9  
Total Time = 1:42:49.6     Total Places = 856

31. North Branch
  127  Jake Bear, 9               19:59.9  
  129  Cole Willis, 10            20:01.5  
  167  Joshua Frich, 11           20:33.7  
  183  Austen Wek, 11             20:40.9  
  281  Jack Kennedy, 11           25:20.3  
Total Time = 1:46:36.1     Total Places = 887

32. St Cloud Tech
  150  Maxwell Hatling, 12        20:17.0  
  151  Caleb Hennek, 11           20:17.2  
  185  Logan Thorson, 12          20:43.9  
  188  Logan Heitke, 12           20:45.6  
  226  Wyatt Andrist, 11          21:21.1  
  240  Jacob Seeman, 11           21:40.8  
  256  Nick Herrman, 10           22:28.9  
Total Time = 1:43:24.7     Total Places = 900

33. Anoka
   77  Cory Mecl, 11              19:22.2  
  139  Austin Bloch, 12           20:10.3  
  233  Zach Schuh, 11             21:29.2  
  234  Royce Myren, 12            21:31.6  
  242  Patrick Wesp, 11           21:47.5  
Total Time = 1:44:20.6     Total Places = 925

34. Byron
  109  Cam Slowinski, 9           19:47.2  
  189  Sam Burich, 11             20:45.7  
  195  Sam Marolt, 10             20:49.6  
  246  Jarrett Nepstad, 9         22:06.8  
  247  Mathieu Nichols, 8         22:07.6  
Total Time = 1:45:36.8     Total Places = 986

35. St James
  161  Michael Hedlund, 12        20:28.9  
  193  Jacob Ziemer, 12           20:49.3  
  204  Connor Engel, 11           20:59.3  
  206  Johan Martinez, 11         20:59.4  
  239  Erik Heitz, 12             21:40.7  
  249  Kilian Wehde, 12           22:17.4  
  258  Taylor Engel, 12           22:34.2  
Total Time = 1:44:57.4     Total Places = 1003

36. Mora
  174  Gerrit Ansorge, 12         20:37.1  
  191  Ken Kastenbauer, 12        20:47.9  
  199  Michael Greenberg, 11      20:53.9  
  209  Nick Fackler, 12           21:02.1  
  236  Jacob Hruska, 12           21:35.7  
  275  Josh Monson, 11            23:58.6  
Total Time = 1:44:56.6     Total Places = 1009

37. Grand Forks Red River



  130  David Feilen, 12           20:02.7  
  202  Zach Relling, 10           20:58.5  
  245  Eric Millette, 11          22:03.7  
  260  Shawn Peterson, 12         22:44.9  
  270  Joe Peterson, 12           23:26.4  
Total Time = 1:49:16.0     Total Places = 1107

38. Fairmont
  190  Cole Huinker, 11           20:46.3  
  203  Sangujah Hassan, 9         20:58.8  
  218  Ben Huinker, 8             21:12.1  
  235  Colin Meadows, 10          21:31.8  
  272  Riley Higgins, 11          23:39.3  
Total Time = 1:48:08.1     Total Places = 1118

39. CookCounty-TwoHarbors
  210  Roman Schnobrich, 9        21:02.3  
  221  Owen Cruikshank, 11        21:12.9  
  227  Collin Berglund, 12        21:22.4  
  229  Drew Christensen, 11       21:25.2  
  255  Rusty Day, 9               22:28.7  
  265  Everett Hommes, 10         23:08.0  
Total Time = 1:47:31.3     Total Places = 1142

40. Martin County West
  153  Brandon Kluver, 9          20:18.6  
  212  Michael Casias, 12         21:07.2  
  228  Lucas Stoffel, 12          21:25.0  
  276  Chandler Koehler, 12       23:59.0  
  282  Connor Anderson, 10        25:33.9  
Total Time = 1:52:23.5     Total Places = 1151

41. Delano
  124  Cole Paskach, 10           19:58.6  
  241  Hunter Boisvert, 11        21:46.2  
  250  Isaak Erickson, 10         22:21.3  
  269  McCoy Hinz, 12             23:23.9  
  277  Jackson Kavanaugh, 8       24:22.4  
Total Time = 1:51:52.2     Total Places = 1161

42. Virginia
  217  Antonio Pazzelli, 8        21:11.8  
  223  Evan Poitra, 12            21:14.7  
  248  Ben Crettol, 8             22:09.1  
  253  Matthew Mohar, 11          22:27.1  
  261  Benjamin Smrekar, 11       22:49.5  
  279  Kyle Tveiten, 12           25:10.8  
  284  Bill Keute, 7              28:38.5  
Total Time = 1:49:52.0     Total Places = 1202

43. Park Center
  214  Peyton Haag, 9             21:10.0  
  244  Mike Lipinoga, 10          21:56.0  
  251  Bailey Krolnik, 9          22:24.9  
  252  Chad Korby, 8              22:26.0  
  262  Joey Ehlert, 9             22:49.5  
  263  Joe Toenies, 8             22:53.1  
  267  Joseph Kust, 12            23:14.7  
Total Time = 1:50:46.4     Total Places = 1223

44. MarshallSchool Duluth



  257  Carter Williams, 10        22:33.4  
  264  Brent Larson, 10           22:58.9  
  274  Christian Olson, 11        23:53.5  
  278  Andrew Kneepkens, 9        24:52.9  
  283  Clayton Gunnarson, 10      26:49.3  
Total Time = 2:01:07.8     Total Places = 1356
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Matt Fronczak, 12          17:01.9    Stillwater           
    2     2  Matt Thomas, 11            17:15.9    Stillwater           
    3     3  Coco Molloco, 12           17:28.0    Stillwater           
    4     4  Ben Olson, 7               17:30.1    Blaine               
    5     5  Mark Huebsch, 12           17:32.4    Perham               
    6     6  Paul Larson, 12            17:34.9    Stillwater           
    7     7  Nik Randle, 12             17:41.4    Mounds View          
    8     8  Zach Bigaouette, 12        17:50.6    Stillwater           
    9     9  Chase Johnson, 11          17:53.4    Stillwater           
   10    10  Tanner Monson, 10          17:53.8    Perham               
   11    11  Tyler Fudge, 9             17:54.9    Perham               
   12        Jason Schulte, 11          17:56.3    Osseo                
   13    12  Joey Kasier, 12            17:56.8    Mounds View          
   14    13  David Huffman, 11          17:59.0    East Ridge           
   15    14  Evan White, 11             17:59.6    Bemidji              
   16    15  Elliot Gehl, 12            17:59.7    Mounds View          
   17    16  Taylor Huffman, 11         18:00.1    East Ridge           
   18    17  Kanyon Edvall, 10          18:04.6    Perham               
   19    18  Peter Olson, 12            18:05.3    Mounds View          
   20    19  Dalton Pauley, 11          18:09.3    Mounds View          
   21    20  Sam Metzger, 11            18:10.1    Stillwater           
   22    21  Jalen Braegelmann, 12      18:16.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   23    22  Alex Mendiata, 11          18:17.5    Duluth East          
   24    23  Drew Bienusa, 11           18:17.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   25        Kellen Wessels, 12         18:19.0    Stillwater           
   26    24  Parker Bjorklund, 7        18:21.1    Chaska               
   27    25  Adam Hanson, 12            18:23.8    Moorhead             
   28    26  Casey Reimer, 11           18:24.6    Mounds View          
   29    27  Olson Trevor, 11           18:24.7    Andover              
   30    28  Roman Faller, 11           18:27.0    East Ridge           
   31    29  Akira Shastri, 10          18:27.1    Moorhead             
   32    30  John Pahr, 10              18:29.8    Andover              
   33    31  Sam Shay, 10               18:29.8    Chaska               
   34    32  Thomas Revering, 11        18:30.8    Bemidji              
   35    33  Leighton Covington, 11     18:34.3    Perham               
   36    34  Austin Rutten, 11          18:34.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   37    35  Juan Martinez, 10          18:35.0    Perham               
   38    36  Christain Yonkoski, 11     18:36.3    East Ridge           
   39    37  Anthony Mendiata, 11       18:37.0    Duluth East          
   40    38  Hunter Salathe, 11         18:37.8    Perham               
   41    39  Michael Nardecchia, 11     18:38.5    Centennial           
   42    40  Zach Desmond, 12           18:41.8    St Thomas Academy    
   43        Jonah Busch, 11            18:42.3    St Paul Central      
   44        Joel Malwitz, 12           18:43.8    Stillwater           
   45    41  Max Wang, 12               18:45.1    Mounds View          
   46    42  Jared Saunders, 12         18:47.0    Hutchinson           
   47    43  Rocky Copiskey, 9          18:47.1    Bemidji              
   48    44  Matthew Jasken, 9          18:47.8    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
   49    45  Nathan Tigges, 11          18:48.1    East Ridge           
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   50        Josiah Torvik, 12          18:49.2    Prior Lake           
   51    46  Andy Zetterlund, 11        18:49.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   52    47  Sean Krill, 11             18:49.7    Minot (Nd)           
   53        Morgan Masters, 12         18:50.1    Mounds View          
   54    48  Connor Sedlack, 12         18:55.9    St Thomas Academy    
   55    49  Sam Schoephoerster, 12     18:56.6    Centennial           
   56    50  Jake Letson, 12            18:56.8    Bemidji              
   57    51  Josiah Passe, 11           18:57.4    Redwood Valley       
   58    52  Brandon Olson, 8           19:01.0    Blaine               
   59        Michael Goranson, 12       19:01.1    Carlton              
   60    53  Juan Rodriquez, 10         19:01.3    Austin               
   61    54  Grant Wood, 12             19:01.4    Andover              
   62    55  Derek Bare, 12             19:01.7    Maple Grove          
   63    56  Dylan Brooks, 12           19:02.3    East Ridge           
   64        Ben Shuldes, 11            19:02.7    Mounds View          
   65    57  Tyler Jordahl, 12          19:02.7    Woodbury             
   66    58  Reed Kaeppe, 11            19:02.7    St Thomas Academy    
   67        Noah Pilgrim, 11           19:02.7    Mounds View          
   68        Jacob Lindmark, 11         19:02.7    Mounds View          
   69    59  Justin Warner, 10          19:02.7    Woodbury             
   70        Tucker LeBow, 12           19:03.3    Mounds View          
   71    60  Kenny Ellingsen, 11        19:04.3    Maple Grove          
   72    61  John Sanda, 12             19:05.7    Chaska               
   73    62  Derek Bebeau, 12           19:06.6    Redwood Valley       
   74    63  Ben Banavige, 11           19:06.8    Orono                
   75    64  Isaac Saad, 11             19:09.4    St Thomas Academy    
   76    65  Carter Woetzel, 8          19:11.5    Blaine               
   77    66  Chase Sobania, 11          19:12.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   78        Tyler Tomek, 12            19:12.3    Stillwater           
   79    67  Matt Gallagher, 11         19:13.1    Centennial           
   80    68  Corey Grand, 12            19:13.3    Hutchinson           
   81    69  Daniel Sanders, 11         19:13.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   82    70  Davis Nygren, 12           19:14.2    Academy of HolyAngels 
   83    71  Luke Peters, 12            19:14.3    Academy of HolyAngels 
   84    72  Zach Burkart, 12           19:15.6    Minot (Nd)           
   85        Nick Skaret, 11            19:16.0    Stillwater           
   86    73  Jesse Milbridge-Scott, 11  19:16.8    Duluth East          
   87    74  Jeremy Storvick, 11        19:17.0    Woodbury             
   88        Gage LeBourgeois, 12       19:18.8    Stillwater           
   89    75  Ben Maurer, 12             19:20.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   90    76  Eric Jackels, 11           19:20.5    Maple Grove          
   91    77  Cory Mecl, 11              19:22.2    Anoka                
   92    78  Ricky Peterson, 11         19:23.1    Henry Sibley         
   93    79  Eric Bakken, 11            19:23.8    Orono                
   94    80  Nick Ambrosius, 11         19:25.0    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
   95    81  Joe Kroyman, 8             19:26.8    Austin               
   96    82  Eric Schmidt, 12           19:26.9    East Ridge           
   97    83  Josh Wangerin, 9           19:27.1    Woodbury             
   98    84  Tyler Johnson, 10          19:27.7    Chaska               
   99    85  Clyde Carver, 11           19:28.0    Austin               
  100    86  Kegan Gibson, 12           19:28.2    Grand Forks Central  
  101    87  Hunter Smith, 12           19:28.2    Duluth East          
  102        Brett Michel, 11           19:30.7    Stillwater           
  103        Danny Stoltman, 12         19:31.2    Mounds View          
  104    88  Alex Dianat, 10            19:31.3    Grand Forks Central  
  105    89  Connor McGinnis, 10        19:32.3    Academy of HolyAngels 
  106    90  Wyatt Kendall, 11          19:33.0    Blaine               
  107        Chris Johnson, 12          19:34.7    Stillwater           
  108        Chris Schulenberg, 12      19:35.5    Stillwater           
  109    91  Richard Bellfieulle, 11    19:36.0    Detroit Lakes        
  110    92  Schuyler Moore, 11         19:36.6    Maple Grove          



  111    93  Bryce Olson, 11            19:37.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  112    94  Kyle Nesler, 11            19:37.5    Shanley              
  113    95  Nickolas Murdakes, 12      19:37.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
  114        ryan rodriguez, 10         19:38.0    North St Paul        
  115    96  Tony Sagedahl, 12          19:38.2    Bemidji              
  116    97  Erik Anderson, 12          19:39.4    Minot (Nd)           
  117    98  Ben Halgrimson, 10         19:39.8    Moorhead             
  118    99  Austin Miler, 8            19:40.1    Chaska               
  119   100  Quinlan Klett, 11          19:41.1    Woodbury             
  120   101  Will Thom, 11              19:41.6    Moorhead             
  121        Brandon Christiansen, 12   19:41.9    Park Cottage Grove   
  122   102  Ray Stonaceck, 12          19:42.0    St Thomas Academy    
  123   103  Joshua Connor, 9           19:42.1    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  124   104  Jarred Oftedahl, 12        19:42.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  125   105  Hogan Davidson, 12         19:43.3    Duluth East          
  126        Derek Bruns, 12            19:43.5    Montevideo           
  127   106  Lucas Orf, 9               19:43.8    Woodbury             
  128        William Stefani, 11        19:44.2    East Ridge           
  129   107  Kellen Overvig, 11         19:44.3    Henry Sibley         
  130        Daylen Mitlyng, 11         19:45.5    Montevideo           
  131   108  Andrew Mohr, 11            19:45.6    Hutchinson           
  132   109  Cam Slowinski, 9           19:47.2    Byron                
  133   110  Tom Shogren, 9             19:47.7    Blaine               
  134   111  Cody Rowley, 11            19:48.0    Grand Forks Central  
  135   112  Lino Rauzi, 11             19:49.5    Duluth East          
  136   113  David Keller, 10           19:50.1    Andover              
  137   114  Jack Wagner, 10            19:51.0    Bemidji              
  138   115  Gabe Rakes, 11             19:51.2    Academy of HolyAngels 
  139   116  Andrew Heil, 11            19:51.5    Academy of HolyAngels 
  140   117  Michael Myers, 12          19:52.9    Woodbury             
  141   118  Peter Brown, 11            19:54.4    Duluth East          
  142   119  Jacob Huss, 12             19:54.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  143   120  Pj Gannon, 11              19:55.9    Henry Sibley         
  144   121  Cole Ahrens, 11            19:56.0    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  145   122  Carter Collins, 11         19:57.5    Hutchinson           
  146   123  Nolan Alm, 12              19:58.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  147   124  Cole Paskach, 10           19:58.6    Delano               
  148   125  Andrew Niemela, 12         19:58.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  149        Ben Douvier, 11            19:59.8    Holdingford          
  150   126  Andrea Tescari, 12         19:59.8    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  151   127  Jake Bear, 9               19:59.9    North Branch         
  152   128  Alex Thome, 12             20:00.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  153   129  Cole Willis, 10            20:01.5    North Branch         
  154        Nick Zahler, 11            20:01.5    Jordan               
  155        Mark Dornfeld, 12          20:01.6    Woodbury             
  156        Michael Gillelo, 12        20:02.3    Stillwater           
  157   130  David Feilen, 12           20:02.7    Grand Forks Red River 
  158   131  Conor Pedersen, 9          20:03.6    Andover              
  159        Eric Sampson, 11           20:03.7    Duluth East          
  160   132  Hunter Schleske, 12        20:04.7    Detroit Lakes        
  161   133  Jordan Opdahl, 11          20:04.9    Redwood Valley       
  162        Ben Zachary, 7             20:05.8    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  163   134  Ian Kelly, 11              20:06.4    Grand Forks Central  
  164        Sam Kreb, 10               20:06.4    Buffalo              
  165   135  Jake Lasota, 10            20:06.9    Blaine               
  166        Carter Berg, 12            20:07.8    East Ridge           
  167   136  Noah Miller, 7             20:08.2    Chaska               
  168   137  Brandon Voigt, 11          20:08.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  169   138  Ben Morine, 12             20:09.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  170   139  Austin Bloch, 12           20:10.3    Anoka                
  171   140  Nate Moran, 11             20:11.2    Maple Grove          



  172        Aaron Kilpo, 11            20:11.3    Duluth East          
  173   141  Sam Scherer, 10            20:11.7    Blaine               
  174   142  Jordan Busch, 11           20:11.8    Minot (Nd)           
  175        Michael Stone, 10          20:12.0    St Cloud Christian   
  176        Shane Farrell, 10          20:12.3    Academy of HolyAngels 
  177        Sam Skaret, 11             20:12.8    Stillwater           
  178   143  Steve Runkel, 12           20:13.2    Redwood Valley       
  179        Matt Thibodeau, 11         20:13.7    Duluth East          
  180   144  Joe Klukken, 12            20:13.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  181   145  Josiah Sommer, 9           20:14.3    Trinity River Ridge  
  182        Patrick Buffington, 11     20:14.6    Duluth East          
  183   146  Michael Wendt, 12          20:15.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  184   147  Jackson Pray, 12           20:15.3    Centennial           
  185   148  Joel Sheneberger, 10       20:15.7    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  186        Zach Mohlenhoff, 12        20:16.1    Mounds View          
  187        Quentin Beiningen, 10      20:16.7    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
  188   149  Elijah Olson, 11           20:16.7    Moorhead             
  189   150  Maxwell Hatling, 12        20:17.0    St Cloud Tech        
  190   151  Caleb Hennek, 11           20:17.2    St Cloud Tech        
  191        Jon Remus, 11              20:17.5    Mounds View          
  192   152  Mark Wills, 11             20:17.8    Andover              
  193   153  Brandon Kluver, 9          20:18.6    Martin County West   
  194   154  Joe Dosch, 11              20:19.2    Centennial           
  195   155  Sam Anderson, 9            20:20.9    Andover              
  196   156  Andrew Laird, 12           20:22.4    St Thomas Academy    
  197   157  James Opitz, 11            20:22.8    Shanley              
  198   158  Joe Gerber, 12             20:23.9    Austin               
  199        Carl Soller, 12            20:25.7    Jordan               
  200        Kory Tvedt, 12             20:25.7    Esko                 
  201        Michael Liddell, 12        20:26.1    Stillwater           
  202        Davis Gray, 11             20:26.3    Stillwater           
  203        Elliot Werner, 11          20:26.9    Perham               
  204   159  Cole Wensman, 12           20:27.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  205   160  Dan Hawley, 12             20:28.0    Austin               
  206        Mitch Caywood, 12          20:28.3    Stillwater           
  207        Ed Napoli-Quisling, 11     20:28.7    Duluth East          
  208   161  Michael Hedlund, 12        20:28.9    St James             
  209   162  Paul Stewart, 10           20:29.5    Detroit Lakes        
  210   163  Noah Holter, 9             20:29.7    Bemidji              
  211        Andrew Zimmerman, 11       20:29.8    Duluth East          
  212        Dylan Echetenkamp, 9       20:30.8    Andover              
  213   164  Dominic Wocken, 12         20:31.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  214        Joel Carlson, 9            20:31.9    Bemidji              
  215   165  Josh Evavold, 11           20:32.4    Moorhead             
  216   166  Caleb Dahl, 12             20:33.1    Trinity River Ridge  
  217        Alex Slette, 12            20:33.7    East Ridge           
  218   167  Joshua Frich, 11           20:33.7    North Branch         
  219   168  Jake Geiger, 12            20:34.6    Orono                
  220   169  Connor Edvall, 9           20:34.7    Detroit Lakes        
  221   170  Andrew Lind, 10            20:35.8    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  222   171  Matt Tylutki, 11           20:36.0    Austin               
  223   172  Austin Nelson, 11          20:36.4    Detroit Lakes        
  224   173  Jacob Striker, 11          20:36.5    Austin               
  225   174  Gerrit Ansorge, 12         20:37.1    Mora                 
  226   175  Kevin Libbrecht, 12        20:37.4    Shanley              
  227        Cody VanDenEinde, 11       20:37.5    East Ridge           
  228   176  Ryan Wersal, 12            20:37.5    Hutchinson           
  229   177  Miguel Ayala, 11           20:37.6    Hutchinson           
  230   178  Mark Gerdes, 10            20:38.1    Trinity River Ridge  
  231   179  Garrett Buechele, 12       20:38.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  232   180  Tyler Husaby, 11           20:38.9    Trinity River Ridge  



  233   181  Marshal Quast, 9           20:39.8    Redwood Valley       
  234   182  Alex Brock, 11             20:40.3    Shanley              
  235   183  Austen Wek, 11             20:40.9    North Branch         
  236        Tom Young, 12              20:41.3    Woodbury             
  237   184  Parker Desautel, 12        20:41.5    Moorhead             
  238        Jared Kantonen, 11         20:42.9    Park Rapids Area     
  239   185  Logan Thorson, 12          20:43.9    St Cloud Tech        
  240        James Remer, 11            20:44.1    Buffalo              
  241        Hunter Throndsen, 9        20:44.2    Blaine               
  242        Florian Plonsky, 11        20:44.3    Chisago Lakes Area   
  243   186  Jack Johnson, 12           20:45.3    Orono                
  244   187  Andy Baum, 10              20:45.3    Trinity River Ridge  
  245   188  Logan Heitke, 12           20:45.6    St Cloud Tech        
  246   189  Sam Burich, 11             20:45.7    Byron                
  247   190  Cole Huinker, 11           20:46.3    Fairmont             
  248   191  Ken Kastenbauer, 12        20:47.9    Mora                 
  249   192  Kyle Koopmeiners, 12       20:48.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  250   193  Jacob Ziemer, 12           20:49.3    St James             
  251        Grant Rupkalvis, 9         20:49.4    Andover              
  252   194  Eric Hoffman, 11           20:49.5    Hutchinson           
  253   195  Sam Marolt, 10             20:49.6    Byron                
  254        Matt Johnson, 12           20:51.7    Duluth East          
  255   196  Nathan Benson, 9           20:51.7    Redwood Valley       
  256        Marcus Peterson, 12        20:52.5    Chisago Lakes Area   
  257        Travis Goss, 12            20:52.6    Andover              
  258        Cole Davis, 12             20:52.8    Moorhead             
  259        Samuel Bryson, 10          20:53.7    Andover              
  260   197  Tyler Young, 12            20:53.8    Grand Forks Central  
  261   198  Jared Olson, 10            20:53.9    Detroit Lakes        
  262   199  Michael Greenberg, 11      20:53.9    Mora                 
  263   200  Thomas Devine, 10          20:55.9    Grand Forks Central  
  264   201  Paul Gross, 11             20:56.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  265        Andrew Bollig, 11          20:57.2    Academy of HolyAngels 
  266   202  Zach Relling, 10           20:58.5    Grand Forks Red River 
  267   203  Sangujah Hassan, 9         20:58.8    Fairmont             
  268   204  Connor Engel, 11           20:59.3    St James             
  269   205  Jim Williams, 11           20:59.3    Orono                
  270   206  Johan Martinez, 11         20:59.4    St James             
  271        Ryan Garbe, 11             20:59.6    Woodbury             
  272   207  Tony Watson, 12            20:59.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  273        Alex Wegscheid, 11         20:59.8    Perham               
  274        Sam Deyo, 12               21:00.8    Austin               
  275   208  Connor Johnson, 11         21:01.1    Centennial           
  276        Nolan Kelly, 11            21:01.4    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  277        Tyler Halvorson, 11        21:01.4    Prior Lake           
  278        Adam Kremer, 11            21:02.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  279   209  Nick Fackler, 12           21:02.1    Mora                 
  280        Josh Johnson, 10           21:02.3    Blaine               
  281   210  Roman Schnobrich, 9        21:02.3    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  282        Jordan Quade, 9            21:03.4    Usc/Ac               
  283        Chris Washington, 10       21:03.7    Bemidji              
  284        Matt Merrill, 11           21:04.2    River Falls          
  285        Beau Buckeye, 9            21:04.6    Woodbury             
  286   211  Sol Olson, 11              21:05.5    Henry Sibley         
  287        Aaron Hamblin, 12          21:05.6    Park Rapids Area     
  288        Logan Schramel, 12         21:06.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  289   212  Michael Casias, 12         21:07.2    Martin County West   
  290        David Blondin, 12          21:08.1    Stillwater           
  291   213  Jacob Snuggerud, 10        21:09.3    Chaska               
  292   214  Peyton Haag, 9             21:10.0    Park Center          
  293        Andrew Monfils, 9          21:10.4    Andover              



  294   215  David Helsper, 10          21:10.7    Redwood Valley       
  295        James Dundas, 11           21:10.9    Usc/Ac               
  296   216  Alex Goodale, 11           21:10.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  297        Anthony Lucca, 9           21:11.5    Andover              
  298   217  Antonio Pazzelli, 8        21:11.8    Virginia             
  299   218  Ben Huinker, 8             21:12.1    Fairmont             
  300   219  Alec Bosacker, 11          21:12.2    Centennial           
  301   220  Conor Froseth, 12          21:12.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  302   221  Owen Cruikshank, 11        21:12.9    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  303   222  Cody Edwards, 11           21:13.7    Detroit Lakes        
  304        Ty Kroells, 9              21:14.6    Math&Science Academy 
  305   223  Evan Poitra, 12            21:14.7    Virginia             
  306        Joseph Weir, 12            21:15.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  307        Peter Irvine, 11           21:16.6    Math&Science Academy 
  308        Cody Gavert, 12            21:16.8    Jordan               
  309   224  Ryan Fix, 11               21:17.5    Maple Grove          
  310        Bruce Helsper, 10          21:17.6    Redwood Valley       
  311        Eli Larson, 11             21:17.9    Buffalo              
  312        Jose Jimenez, 10           21:19.1    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  313   225  Ben Noah, 11               21:19.7    Shanley              
  314        Seamus Burke, 11           21:19.8    Academy of HolyAngels 
  315        Broden Lombard, 11         21:20.2    Centennial           
  316   226  Wyatt Andrist, 11          21:21.1    St Cloud Tech        
  317        Matthew Molacek, 9         21:21.3    Detroit Lakes        
  318   227  Collin Berglund, 12        21:22.4    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  319        Adam Sauve, 11             21:22.9    Duluth East          
  320        Matt Case, 10              21:23.2    Blaine               
  321        Colt Askvig, 11            21:23.5    Zumbrota-Mazeppa/K-W 
  322        Michael Johnson, 12        21:24.0    Champlin Park        
  323   228  Lucas Stoffel, 12          21:25.0    Martin County West   
  324   229  Drew Christensen, 11       21:25.2    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  325   230  Nathan Meshbesher, 11      21:25.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  326        John Miotti, 12            21:25.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
  327        dan schultz, 11            21:26.5    North St Paul        
  328        Zach Litzinger, 11         21:26.6    Mounds View          
  329        Tyler Lampher, 12          21:27.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  330        Seth Nelson, 9             21:27.8    Detroit Lakes        
  331   231  Wyatt Satre, 11            21:28.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  332   232  Cj LaFrance, 12            21:29.0    Minot (Nd)           
  333   233  Zach Schuh, 11             21:29.2    Anoka                
  334        Zach Wild, 9               21:30.8    Woodbury             
  335   234  Royce Myren, 12            21:31.6    Anoka                
  336   235  Colin Meadows, 10          21:31.8    Fairmont             
  337        Vincent Kieger, 12         21:35.7    Woodbury             
  338   236  Jacob Hruska, 12           21:35.7    Mora                 
  339   237  Joe Jackels, 11            21:37.9    Maple Grove          
  340        Josh Jensen, 11            21:39.1    Champlin Park        
  341        Jacob Angermeyr, 11        21:39.6    Redwood Valley       
  342   238  Reed Moseng, 11            21:40.3    Minot (Nd)           
  343   239  Erik Heitz, 12             21:40.7    St James             
  344   240  Jacob Seeman, 11           21:40.8    St Cloud Tech        
  345        Sean Piette, 12            21:41.8    Duluth East          
  346        Tyler Tretter, 7           21:42.6    Woodbury             
  347        Michel Doege, 10           21:42.7    Andover              
  348        John Pape, 12              21:45.6    Woodbury             
  349   241  Hunter Boisvert, 11        21:46.2    Delano               
  350   242  Patrick Wesp, 11           21:47.5    Anoka                
  351        Michael Mitchell, 11       21:49.5    Duluth East          
  352        Tristan E. Johnson, 10     21:50.6    Detroit Lakes        
  353        Austin Gray, 10            21:51.6    Perham               
  354        Matthew Olson, 11          21:52.1    Moorhead             



  355        Joey Waite, 8              21:52.3    St Paul Central      
  356        Josh Heinen, 10            21:53.1    St Cloud Christian   
  357        Eli Straw, 9               21:53.5    Bemidji              
  358   243  Andrew Sachs, 12           21:54.4    St Thomas Academy    
  359        Tyler Meyer, 11            21:55.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  360        Benjamin Neumann-Chun, 12  21:55.5    Mounds Park Academy  
  361   244  Mike Lipinoga, 10          21:56.0    Park Center          
  362        Will Bjornoal, 11          21:56.3    Austin               
  363        Chris Dibble, 10           21:56.8    Chaska               
  364        Cole Gewerth, 11           21:57.2    Redwood Valley       
  365        Connor Zulkosky, 12        21:57.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  366        Ben O'hearn, 11            21:58.0    Maple Grove          
  367        Kobi Endrizzi, 11          21:58.6    Mounds View          
  368        Jackson Streeter, 11       21:59.1    Hibbing              
  369        Scott Dykhoff, 10          21:59.1    Blaine               
  370        Cody Brumbaugh, 11         21:59.2    Park Rapids Area     
  371        Thomas Rauch, 11           22:00.5    Mounds View          
  372        Tyler Mattson, 11          22:02.4    Esko                 
  373   245  Eric Millette, 11          22:03.7    Grand Forks Red River 
  374        John Huber, 12             22:03.9    Perham               
  375        Jacob Tucker, 11           22:04.7    Esko                 
  376        Nick Swanson, 11           22:04.9    Bemidji              
  377        Nathan Grosse, 11          22:05.6    Park Cottage Grove   
  378        Grant Huso, 11             22:06.1    Tartan               
  379        John Nocker, 12            22:06.1    East Ridge           
  380   246  Jarrett Nepstad, 9         22:06.8    Byron                
  381   247  Mathieu Nichols, 8         22:07.6    Byron                
  382        Tim Siepmaun, 12           22:08.0    Math&Science Academy 
  383   248  Ben Crettol, 8             22:09.1    Virginia             
  384        Andy Thole, 12             22:12.4    Foley                
  385        Micah Strobel, 12          22:13.3    Austin               
  386   249  Kilian Wehde, 12           22:17.4    St James             
  387        Jack Healy, 12             22:19.3    Academy of HolyAngels 
  388   250  Isaak Erickson, 10         22:21.3    Delano               
  389        Austin Brott, 12           22:21.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  390   251  Bailey Krolnik, 9          22:24.9    Park Center          
  391        Ian Christopherson, 11     22:25.6    Austin               
  392        Blake Tapa, 11             22:25.6    Duluth East          
  393   252  Chad Korby, 8              22:26.0    Park Center          
  394   253  Matthew Mohar, 11          22:27.1    Virginia             
  395        Leo Moulsoff, 7            22:27.6    St Paul Central      
  396   254  Sam Hill, 10               22:28.3    Trinity River Ridge  
  397   255  Rusty Day, 9               22:28.7    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  398   256  Nick Herrman, 10           22:28.9    St Cloud Tech        
  399        Aaron Kowalczyk, 12        22:29.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  400        Sam Bellware, 10           22:30.6    Detroit Lakes        
  401        Nathan Carstens, 11        22:31.2    Centennial           
  402   257  Carter Williams, 10        22:33.4    MarshallSchool Duluth 
  403        Evan Brinkman, 11          22:33.9    East Ridge           
  404   258  Taylor Engel, 12           22:34.2    St James             
  405        Eric Dawes, 11             22:35.7    Woodbury             
  406        Matt Briese, 11            22:36.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  407        Isaiah Weiczorek, 11       22:37.6    Duluth East          
  408        Mina Yacoup, 12            22:40.1    Stillwater           
  409   259  Adam Carlson, 12           22:40.8    Grand Forks Central  
  410        Austin Chromey, 10         22:42.2    Blaine               
  411        Stephen Strate, 11         22:43.1    Maple Grove          
  412   260  Shawn Peterson, 12         22:44.9    Grand Forks Red River 
  413        Nathan Kaeter, 12          22:45.6    Mounds View          
  414        Evan McNally, 10           22:47.7    Chaska               
  415        Drew Bergman, 12           22:48.3    Fridley              



  416        Tyler Hanson, 12           22:49.2    St James             
  417   261  Benjamin Smrekar, 11       22:49.5    Virginia             
  418   262  Joey Ehlert, 9             22:49.5    Park Center          
  419        Connor Garinger, 10        22:49.6    Grand Forks Central  
  420        Thomas Madison, 10         22:50.4    Concordia Roseville  
  421        William Weikle, 9          22:52.8    Andover              
  422   263  Joe Toenies, 8             22:53.1    Park Center          
  423        Nick Turner, 12            22:53.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  424        Charlie Carlson, 12        22:54.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  425        Ben Durdall, 12            22:55.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  426        Bob Sherman, 12            22:55.9    Austin               
  427        Brady Hinrichs, 10         22:56.1    Zumbrota-Mazeppa/K-W 
  428        Kory Southward, 11         22:56.2    Park Cottage Grove   
  429        Carter Wohletz, 11         22:56.8    Holdingford          
  430        Keegan Greene, 12          22:56.9    Park Cottage Grove   
  431        Paul Dvoracek, 12          22:58.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  432        Zach Opatz, 12             22:58.5    St Cloud Tech        
  433        Cameron Whiteside, 9       22:58.5    Usc/Ac               
  434   264  Brent Larson, 10           22:58.9    MarshallSchool Duluth 
  435        Josiah Bender, 11          22:59.6    Fridley              
  436        Birk Friedsam, 11          23:00.8    Foley                
  437        Jared Funk, 11             23:01.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  438        Keith N'Dong, 12           23:02.7    Osseo                
  439        Andy Dang, 11              23:04.2    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  440   265  Everett Hommes, 10         23:08.0    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  441   266  Matt Brock, 9              23:09.3    Shanley              
  442        Bryn Gelbart, 12           23:12.0    Moorhead             
  443        Austin Friedrich, 11       23:14.2    St James             
  444   267  Joseph Kust, 12            23:14.7    Park Center          
  445   268  Raymond Tallarini, 9       23:14.9    Trinity River Ridge  
  446        Noah Arel, 11              23:16.8    Park Center          
  447        Nolan Buesgens, 10         23:21.0    Chaska               
  448        Ryan Henry, 12             23:21.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  449        Sam Rustad, 11             23:22.7    Hill-Murray          
  450   269  McCoy Hinz, 12             23:23.9    Delano               
  451        Casey Daniels, 12          23:24.0    Hibbing              
  452        Christian Becker, 11       23:24.1    Maple Grove          
  453        Rob Kranz, 10              23:25.9    Trinity River Ridge  
  454   270  Joe Peterson, 12           23:26.4    Grand Forks Red River 
  455        Sam Beedle, 9              23:26.8    Woodbury             
  456   271  Devin Lynch, 11            23:27.4    Henry Sibley         
  457        Daniel Glick, 10           23:28.5    Math&Science Academy 
  458        Grant Davis, 9             23:32.3    Woodbury             
  459        Ryan Knutson, 11           23:34.2    St Cloud Christian   
  460   272  Riley Higgins, 11          23:39.3    Fairmont             
  461        Wes Austin, 12             23:39.9    Grand Forks Central  
  462        Michael Lucius, 12         23:45.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  463        Kameron Viczenor, 12       23:49.9    Duluth East          
  464        Michael Dorle, 12          23:50.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  465   273  Sam Meshbesher, 12         23:52.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  466   274  Christian Olson, 11        23:53.5    MarshallSchool Duluth 
  467        Logan Mehr, 11             23:53.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  468        Ryan Swanson, 11           23:56.9    East Ridge           
  469        Austin Jordan, 12          23:57.3    Stillwater           
  470   275  Josh Monson, 11            23:58.6    Mora                 
  471        Sebastian Dingle, 12       23:58.8    Stillwater           
  472   276  Chandler Koehler, 12       23:59.0    Martin County West   
  473        Elliut Fonseca, 12         24:00.5    St James             
  474        Jonny Dolezal, 11          24:00.6    Hill-Murray          
  475        John Haggar, 12            24:05.0    Park Center          
  476        Alex Franer, 11            24:08.5    Chisago Lakes Area   



  477        Max Buffington, 11         24:10.4    Princeton            
  478        Tyler Wieser-Matthews, 10  24:17.1    Perham               
  479   277  Jackson Kavanaugh, 8       24:22.4    Delano               
  480        Matthew Siira, 10          24:23.5    Perham               
  481        Nihaar Joshi, 10           24:27.2    Detroit Lakes        
  482        Andrew Cotton, 11          24:39.1    East Ridge           
  483        Hunter Sturm, 11           24:41.6    Prior Lake           
  484        Ignacio Araya, 12          24:49.7    East Central         
  485        Javin Medenwalt, 11        24:51.2    Woodbury             
  486   278  Andrew Kneepkens, 9        24:52.9    MarshallSchool Duluth 
  487        Dylan DeToy, 8             24:57.7    Morris Area          
  488        Bo Gullickson, 10          25:03.5    Morris Area          
  489   279  Kyle Tveiten, 12           25:10.8    Virginia             
  490        John Blocher, 12           25:11.3    Stillwater           
  491   280  Joe Parnell, 11            25:15.6    Henry Sibley         
  492        Dexi Huang, 10             25:15.9    Minn Valley Lutheran 
  493        Vaughan Johnson, 9         25:19.5    Redwood Valley       
  494   281  Jack Kennedy, 11           25:20.3    North Branch         
  495        Lino Kim, 9                25:23.0    Trinity River Ridge  
  496        Stephen May, 12            25:24.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  497        Nick Fahey, 12             25:27.6    St Thomas Academy    
  498        Joel Schram, 12            25:31.5    Concordia Roseville  
  499   282  Connor Anderson, 10        25:33.9    Martin County West   
  500        Cameron Liebl, 9           25:35.0    Redwood Valley       
  501        Matt Vierzba, 11           25:47.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  502        Matthew Butkowski, 11      25:53.0    St Cloud Tech        
  503        Shawn Noonan, 12           26:00.6    Detroit Lakes        
  504        Michael Orren, 11          26:08.9    Academy of HolyAngels 
  505        Christian Toronto, 9       26:10.5    Andover              
  506        Evan Bailey, 10            26:17.7    Moorhead             
  507        Michael Orenge, 12         26:35.2    Park Center          
  508        Josiah Somers, 7           26:35.4    Park Center          
  509        Lukas Baumheier, 10        26:43.1    East Central         
  510   283  Clayton Gunnarson, 10      26:49.3    MarshallSchool Duluth 
  511        Garner Swenson, 9          26:52.1    Morris Area          
  512        Cho Kyoungeon, 12          26:55.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  513        Ian Carley, 12             26:56.7    Stillwater           
  514        Michael Wanlass, 12        27:11.8    Woodbury             
  515        Sam Olgilvie, 11           27:26.9    Austin               
  516        Patrick Carver, 12         27:53.9    Mounds View          
  517        Andy Windschitl, 11        27:57.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  518   284  Bill Keute, 7              28:38.5    Virginia             
  519        Joshua Cline-Cole, 9       28:44.7    Trinity River Ridge  

Click here for data on girls
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